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Pistol

Herre junior

1 Lucas Errebo Maribo 90 81 82 78 94 91 516 X-8

2 Mikkel Schultz Maribo 86 78 84 83 94 89 514 X-5

3 Alexander Hesselberg Korsør 83 79 85 83 85 87 502 X-5

Herre

1 Marcus Errebo Maribo 95 95 93 93 97 95 568 X-11

2 Lars Jensen Næstved 93 90 95 95 93 96 562 X-8

3 John Errebo Maribo 93 92 93 96 94 92 560 X-14

4 Lars Borre Maribo 96 92 94 94 90 93 559 X-15

5 Steen Pedersen Greve 95 88 91 91 95 89 549 X-6

6 Michael Frederiksen Korsør 91 91 89 90 88 90 539 X-9

7 Jens Chr. Been Maribo 93 86 87 92 93 84 535 X-7

8 Erik Larsen Korsør 87 78 90 89 87 90 521 X-6

9 Eduardo Hansen Greve 85 86 81 90 85 85 512 X-4

10 Jesper Ørbæk Nykøbing F. 78 91 83 84 81 83 500 X-4

Senior 1

1 Carsten Bech-Jensen Ramløse 93 94 91 90 368 X-7

1 Senior 2-1

Michael Højgrav-Huus Maribo 94 91 90 88 363 X-5

Senior 2-2

1 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. 85 84 88 87 344 X-2

Senior 3-1

1 Anders Myssen Maribo 91 91 92 94 368 X-6

2 Per C. Madsen Ramløse 85 76 86 88 335 X-3

Oldboys

1 Børge R. Christensen Korsør 92 88 87 85 352 X-3

2 Niels Chr. Dahl Sakskøbing 76 72 81 82 311 X-3
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Riffel

U13 m Støtte

1 Jonas Stryhn Tingsted 99,0 98,9 101,6 299,5 X-12

U17 m Rem

1 Maria Andersen Nykøbing F. 104,6 106,4 106,3 105,3 422,6 X-40 LFR

2 Mads Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg 102,6 102,7 105,1 105,5 415,9 X-35

3 Melika Andersen Ravnsborg 105,1 104,6 103,4 102,6 415,7 X-34

4 Mathias Nielsen Damsholte 103,9 103,7 104,0 103,5 415,1 X-32

U17 F

1 Maria Andersen Nykøbing F. 100,8 98,1 98,0 100,4 397,3 X-17

Dame

1 Natasja Buchholt Ølstykke 105,2 104,4 103,7 102,6 102,5 103,5 621,9 X-47

2 Diane Henriksen Ballerup 103,6 102,6 103,0 104,4 102,6 102,1 618,3 X-42

3 Betina Ljunggren Petersen Ølstykke 102,3 100,9 102,3 103,8 102,5 102,4 614,2 X-36

4 Line With Maribo 98,8 102,9 100,1 100,1 96,5 98,4 596,8 X-24

5 Frederikke Frederiksen Damsholte 99,4 95,8 95,3 101,1 97,6 95,3 584,5 X-16

Herre junior

1 Mads Holten Mossin Tingsted 95,0 97,0 92,5 98,3 100,1 92,6 575,5 X-13

2 Mikkel Kannik Ølstykke 88,5 88,7 90,9 89,7 87,5 86,3 531,6 X-6

3 Oliver Dall Hansen Ølstykke 87,1 88,1 93,5 85,4 88,1 87,2 529,4 X-4

Herre

1 Jens Frimand Næstved 101,3 100,4 102,8 101,5 98,0 102,5 606,5 X-27

2 Nicolai Henriksen Maribo 92,3 97,3 99,0 100,2 99,4 96,4 584,6

3 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Tingsted 92,7 98,6 97,7 98,8 96,4 96,3 580,5 X-19

4 René Maciejewski Damsholte 87,4 89,3 94,3 92,9 89,0 95,6 548,5 X-10
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Riffel

Senior 2

1 Poul Kristensen Hvidovre 99,4 101,5 102,9 99,6 403,4 X-18

2 Carsten Klich Maribo 100,3 102,3 100,1 100,0 402,7 X-19

3 Hanne Andersen Tingsted 98,8 99,5 100,3 101,5 400,1 X-16

4 Ib Henriksen Maribo 89,4 91,4 92,7 93,3 366,8

Oldboys 

1 Johnny Johansson Maribo 104,0 104,4 102,7 104,9 416,0 X-31

2 Poul Erik Hansen Væggerløse 104,5 103,8 103,1 102,6 414,0 X-28

3 Claus Frederiksen Damsholte 103,6 102,4 103,7 103,2 412,9 X-27

4 Hans Pil Nykøbing F. 103,1 103,1 102,0 104,1 412,3 X-27

5 Lisbeth Pil Nykøbing F. 103,0 100,4 104,1 103,5 411,0 X-26

6 Ole Ebbe Væggerløse 102,6 103,3 102,3 102,8 411,0 X-25

7 Karen Lolle Væggerløse 100,2 103,4 103,5 102,3 409,4 X-26

8 Svend Erik Frederiksen Maribo 103,7 101,3 101,4 102,7 409,1 X-22

9 Per Henriksen Sakskøbing 101,3 103,5 102,3 100,6 407,7 X-22

10 Per Andersen Tingsted 100,6 103,9 100,6 101,4 406,5 X-24

11 Leif Nielsen Sakskøbing 101,4 100,8 102,4 101,0 405,6 X-20

12 Per W. Jørgensen Sakskøbing 99,4 102,1 100,9 103,1 405,5 X-24

13 Tage Jensen Nykøbing F. 100,3 100,6 101,0 102,3 404,2 X-18

14 Annette Nielsen Sakskøbing 101,1 100,7 98,8 101,0 401,6 X-17

15 Hans Helge Løje Sakskøbing 98,3 103,5 100,5 96,4 398,7 X-20

16 Preben Grubbe Væggerløse 100,1 99,0 102,5 96,0 397,6 X-17

17 Børge Pehrson Damsholte 97,2 100,2 99,9 99,9 397,2 X-16

18 Kaj Pedersen Maribo 99,1 99,4 98,8 97,6 394,9 X-14

Åben klasse

1 Max Pil Nykøbing F. 103,9 105,6 105,3 105,0 419,8 X-37

2 Elisabeth Duborg Toftvad Nykøbing F. 104,5 104,9 104,5 105,7 419,6 X-36

3 Harald Herikstad Nykøbing F. 105,2 105,1 104,5 104,6 419,4 X-37

4 Sine Have Jensen Damsholte 103,2 102,1 103,2 100,8 409,3 X-24

5 Anja Møller Johansen Nykøbing F. 103,4 101,1 101,5 102,4 408,4 X-25

6 Allan Stryhn Tingsted 98,2 102,0 103,6 103,0 406,8 X-24
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Hans Pil 103,1 103,1 102,0 104,1 412,3 27

Lisbeth Pil 103,0 100,4 104,1 103,5 411,0 26

Tage Jensen 100,3 100,6 101,0 102,3 404,2 18

Poul Erik Hansen 104,5 103,8 103,1 102,6 414,0 28

Ole Ebbe 102,6 103,3 102,3 102,8 411,0 25

Preben Grubbe 100,1 99,0 102,5 96,0 397,6 17

Johnny Johansson 104,0 104,4 102,7 104,9 416,0 31

Svend Erik Frederiksen 103,7 101,3 101,4 102,7 409,1 22

Kaj Pedersen 99,1 99,4 98,8 97,6 394,9 14

Per Henriksen 101,3 103,5 102,3 100,6 407,7 22

Leif Nielsen 101,4 100,8 102,4 101,0 405,6 20

Per W. Jørgensen 99,4 102,1 100,9 103,1 405,5 24

1 2 3 4 5 6

Max Pil 103,9 105,6 105,3 105,0 419,8 37

Elisabeth Duborg Toftvad 104,5 104,9 104,5 105,7 419,6 36

Anja Møller Johansen 103,4 101,1 101,5 102,4 408,4 25

10

1220,0 67

71X-

X-

X-Maribo 306,8 305,1 302,9 305,2
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Resultatliste  Hold - riffel

Nr Riffel - Oldboys
Serier

Total

Nykøbing F. 306,41 304,1

3

307,1 309,9 1227,5

2 Væggerløse 307,2 306,1 307,9 301,4 1222,6 70X-

1 Nykøbing F. 311,8 311,6 311,3 313,1 1247,8 98X-

Nr Riffel - åben
Serier

Total 10X-

304,7 1218,8 X- 664 Sakskøbing 302,1 306,4 305,6


